Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo

Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 13
20.2.2010 - 11:45

M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Open

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
49,
51.
52.

©oNo OA~WNE

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
IVANOVIC, SAVA
KONATAR, Nikola
VELICKOVIC, JOVAN
PETRONIJEVIC, Vanja
MILICEVIC, Nikola
ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor
DJORDJEVIC, Andrija
NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
RISTIC, PETAR
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
VUCIC, Nikola

TRAKIC, Strahinja
STOJANOVIC, STEFAN
RANKOVIC, Lazar
KOPRIVICA, Petar
STEFANOVIC, Lazar
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Savo
TOJIC, Aleksa

CANIC, Veliko
MILICEVIC, Nebojsa
MIHAILOVIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
KUSICKI, SASA

LAZIC, Stefan
BOGDANOVIC, Nenad
VUKOTIC, Janko
MARKOQVIC, Stefan
KRSTEV, Filip
PROKOPOVIC, MILAN
VILOTIJEVIC, Goran
DJORDJEVIC, MARKO
MILOJKOVIC, Matija
STEVANOVIC, Aleksandar
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
JEVTIC, Filip

BOJOVIC, Janko
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Darko
MLADENOVIC, Darko
NIKOLIC, NIKOLA
MLADENOVIC, Jovan
MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar
VUJINOVIC, Oliver
PALJOS, Musa

MICIC, Milan

RADOTIC, Jovan
RISTIC, Nemanja
FIDANOV, Nikola
CIRIC, Lazar

VUJOVIC, Stevan
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja

YB(GOD)

93 JAgodina
90 S.Nikola Nis
87 NApredak
91 S.Nikola Nis

91 Valis

92 RAsina
87 NIS 2005
95 JAgodina

96 S.Nikola Nis
90 S.Nikola Nis

95 Valis

94  Crnica

92 Foka

95 S.Nikola Nis
94 Valis

95 Uzice

93 NApredak
94 Goc

89 JAgodina
95 AQV235

93 RAsina

93 NApredak
94  NIS 2005
96 S.Nikola Nis
93 RAsina

94 RAsina

93 NApredak
93 Kraljevo

94  JAgodina
95 Leskovac
94  NApredak
94  S.Nikola Nis
94  JAgodina
93 RAsina

93 Kraljevo

95 NApredak

95 Delfin KG
95 RAsina

94  JAgodina
84  JAgodina

93 S.Nikola Nis
95 Kraljevo

93 NApredak
95 NApredak
92 NApredak

94  Uzice

95 Foka

94  NApredak
94  Delfin KG
95 JAgodina
94  Kraljevo
95 RAsina

Time

24.79
25.10
25.42
26.03
26.14
26.44
26.82
26.87
26.93
27.55
27.56
27.59
27.73
27.73
27.93
28.18
28.54
28.72
29.00
29.23
29.41
29.57
29.62
29.79
29.89
30.16
30.23
30.63
30.65
30.73
30.95
31.01
31.20
31.69
32.15
32.19
32.38
32.46
32.54
32.96
33.06
33.24
33.82
34.13
34.29
34.47
34.82
35.13
35.34
35.34
35.46
36.09

Pts

633
609
587
546
540
521
500
497
493
461
460
459
452
452
442
431
415
407
395
386
379
373
371
365
361
351
349
335
335
332
325
323
317
303
290
289
284
282
280
269
267
262
249
242
239
235
228
222
218
218
216
205
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Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 13, M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
53. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 RAsina 36.78 194
54. ALEKSIC, Danilo 94  NApredak 36.81 193
55. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 36.94 191
56. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94  NApredak 37.05 189
57. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 Kraljevo 37.13 188
58. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 95 JAgodina 37.33 185
59. JOVANOVIC, Miroslav 94 RAsina 37.61 181
60. PETROVIC, Djordje 95 Kraljevo 37.70 180
61. RAJCIC, UROS 95  S.Nikola Nis 37.76 179
62. VULIC, Milos 95 Kraljevo 39.02 162
63. RAJKOVIC, Nikola 95 NApredak 40.71 143
64. NESOVIC, Lazar 93 Kraljevo 42.37 127
65. STOJADINOVIC, Stefan 92 RAsina 4258 125
66. ARSEKIC, Dusan 95 Uzice 4294 122

DSQ VELICKOVIC, Dusan 89 NIS 2005

DSQ MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 S.Nikola Nis

17 - 18 years
1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 JAgodina 24.79 633
2. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 RAsina 26.44 521
3. TRAKIC, Strahinja 92 Foka 27.73 452
4. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 NApredak 28.54 415
5. MILICEVIC, Nebojsa 93 RAsina 29.41 379
6. MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 93  NApredak 29.57 373
7. LAZIC, Stefan 93 RAsina 29.89 361
8. VUKOTIC, Janko 93 NApredak 30.23 349
9. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 Kraljevo 30.63 335
10. STEVANOVIC, Aleksandar 93 RAsina 31.69 303
11. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 32.15 290
12. NIKOLIC, NIKOLA 93 S.Nikola Nis 33.06 267
13. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 93 NApredak 33.82 249
14. PALJOS, Musa 92  NApredak 34.29 239
15. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 Kraljevo 36.94 191
16. NESOVIC, Lazar 93 Kraljevo 42.37 127
17. STOJADINOQVIC, Stefan 92 RAsina 4258 125
15 - 16 years
1. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 95 JAgodina 26.87 497
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Valis 27.56 460
3. VUCIC, Nikola 94  Crnica 27.59 459
4. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95  S.Nikola Nis 27.73 452
5. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94  Valis 27.93 442
6. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Uzice 28.18 431
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Savo 94 Goc 28.72 407
8. CANIC, Veljko 95 AQV235 29.23 386
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94  NIS 2005 29.62 371
10. BOGDANOVIC, Nenad 94 RAsina 30.16 351
11. KRSTEV, Filip 94  JAgodina 30.65 335
12. PROKOPOVIC, MILAN 95 Leskovac 30.73 332
13. VILOTIJEVIC, Goran 94  NApredak 30.95 325
14. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94  S.Nikola Nis 31.01 323
15. MILOJKOVIC, Matija 94  JAgodina 31.20 317
16. JEVTIC, Filip 95 NApredak 32.19 289
17. BOJOVIC, Janko 95 Delfin KG 32.38 284
18. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 RAsina 32.46 282
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Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 13, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
19. STANKOVIC, Darko 94  JAgodina 3254 280
20. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 Kraljevo 33.24 262
21. VUJINOVIC, Oliver 95 NApredak 34.13 242
22. MICIC, Milan 94  Uzice 34.47 235
23. RADOTIC, Jovan 95 Foka 34.82 228
24. RISTIC, Nemanja 94  NApredak 35.13 222
25. FIDANOV, Nikola 94  Delfin KG 35.34 218
25. CIRIC, Lazar 95 JAgodina 35.34 218
27. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94  Kraljevo 35.46 216
28. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 RAsina 36.09 205
29. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 RAsina 36.78 194
30. ALEKSIC, Danilo 94  NApredak 36.81 193
31. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94  NApredak 37.05 189
32. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 Kraljevo 37.13 188
33. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 95 JAgodina 37.33 185
34. JOVANOVIC, Miroslav 94 RAsina 37.61 181
35. PETROVIC, Djordje 95 Kraljevo 37.70 180
36. RAJCIC, UROS 95 S.Nikola Nis 37.76 179
37. VULIC, Milos 95 Kraljevo 39.02 162
38. RAJKOVIC, Nikola 95 NApredak 40.71 143
39. ARSEKIC, Dusan 95 Uzice 4294 122

DSQ MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 S.Nikola Nis
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